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Marshal Stone
Klondike Sam
Denali Dan
Gunleather
Kid Seventy
Highball Dan
Doc Red Dawg
Grizz Stone
Foul Mouth Frank Schutz
Pilar Caliente
Jungle Indie
Kitsap Kid

Sgt Sinew

Total Shooters 13
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Alaska 49ers'

Monthly Match
Match Final Overall Results Main Match

#Name?

Stage 1

25.13
39.26
44.18
36.58
34.15
55.15
47.40
49.59
69.22
74.51
96.65
44.76
75.06

Stage 2

37.42
38.74
55.90
45.53
39.40
35.52
45.18
48.52
82.46
82.69
86.32
58.71
69.19

Stage 3

28.12
33.61
35.48
49.90
42.34
68.61
36.96
50.70
77.63
102.02
82.48
44.41
69.49

Stage 4

35.75
60.58
54.36
53.09
41.10
50.77
46.99
51.07
83.63
90.26
111.38
150.00
150.00

Shoot Date: 6/12/2021
Final
Stage 5 Stage 6 )
Time
38.69 28.02 193.13
51.90 39.14 263.23
40.91 37.06 267.89
41.67 46.83 273.60
67.84 48.81 273.64
30.62 50.25 290.92
47.91 69.82 294.26
52.18 51.34 303.40
88.58 150.00 551.52
95.50 110.74 555.72
102.42 94.10 573.35
150.00 150.00 597.88
150.00 150.00 663.74



